
Prostor pro

automatický

kotel

1.04

1.09

1.05

1.11

1.12

1.02

1.06

1.08

1.07

1.01

1.03

1.10

1.01 Garáž/Dílna 53,63 m

2

1.02 Zádveří 17,25 m2

1.03 Kotelna 16,95 m

2

1.04 Sklad uhlí 28,80 m

2

1.05 Kuchyň 31,30 m

2

1.06 Chodba 16,48 m

2

1.07 WC   4,00 m

2

1.08 Koupelna 15,97 m

2

1.09 Ložnice 30,00 m

2

1.10 Jídelna/Obývák 80,63 m

2

1.11 Dětský Pokoj 28,00 m

2

1.12 Kancelář 14,00 m

2

Objednatel:
Zpracovatel:

Zpracovatel části: Paré:

Adresa stavby:

Název akce:

Příloha:

Datum:

Měřítko:

Číslo přílohy:

Ondřej Mašek

Bakalářská práce

Elektroinstalace - situace

7.5.2018
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